Hero Electric Vehicles Private Limited Annexure §
Date of Commencement of CIRP - 20th December, 2024

List of operational creditors (Workmen) as on 31st March, 2025 Amount in Rs.
Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted Amount of Remarks, if any
S. No. Name of Workman Date of | Amoust of Claim m.“lll Amount |\ ether retated H!ln- >.Unl|1u .Nh.nnl Amount of Claim Under-verification Amount of Claim Not Admitted
Receipt Workamen 1¢ Amount Claimed (Admiitod Nature of Claims | _ry ﬁl party? coc. it cien | may be set
lnterest e applicable off
1 Amvik Singh 050125 40100 60438 24,098 | Unsecured No NA - - - 36,340
2 Bablu Kumar 040125 40068 140,142 26,110 | Unsecured No NA - - - 1,14,032
3 Kuldecp Singh-70752 0401-25 20751 133,178 30,409 | Unsecured No NA - - - 1,02,769
4 Kaulvinder Singh Bhangu 05-01-25 40168 134,461 21,851 | Unsecured No NA - - - 1,12,610
5 Lali Singh 040125 40249 1,20,786 29,909 | Unsecured No NA - - - 90,877
6 Mandecp Singh 0401-25 40002 1,36,594 27078 Unsecured No NA - - - 1,09,516
7 Manjeet Singh 0401-25 40176 83,783 20756 Unsecured No NA - - - 63,027
8 Manpreet Singh 040125 40159 134,252 20,923 | Unsecured No NA - - - 1,13,329
9 Palwinder Singh 030125 40079 1,88,000 2533 | Unsecured No NA - - - 1,85,467
10| Palwinder Singh 0401-25 40001 1,28,165 24,712 | Unsecured No NA - - - 1,03,453
1 Parminder Singh 0401-25 40111 141,066 23244 | Unsecured No NA - - - 1,17,822
12 Pawandocp Singh 060125 20592 1,53,750 25449| Unsecured No NA - - - 1,28,301
13| Pritpal Singh 05-01-25 4019 95,434 9,372 | Unsecured No NA 86,062
14 Rocky Kandoria 0401-25 07 1,16,051 16515 Unsecured No NA 99,536
15 Vipin Kumar 06-01-25 40200 131,636 18,332 | Unsecured No NA 1,13,304
16 Gurdecp Kooner 04-01-25 40174 91,89 20,672 | Unsecured No NA 7,224
17 Gurdeep Singh 0401-25 40028 9319 6,928 | Unsecured No NA 92,391
18 Harproct Singh 0401-25 40025 1,16817 9563| Unsecured No NA 1,07254
19| Jagannath Harijan 04-01-28 40166 145,388 23219| Unsecured No NA 122,169
20 Jagdecp Singh 05-01-25 40064 159,007 28567| Unsecured No NA 1,30,440
21 ‘Shiv Parshad Yadav 040125 51030 164124 31904 Unsecured No NA 1,32220
2 Shri Kant 0401-25 40012 192,552 34801 | Unsecured No NA 1,57,751
23 Gursewak Singh 05-01-25 40076 123,232 22800| Unsecured No NA 1,00,432
24 Surinder Kumar 0401-25 40030 96,607 2168| Unsecured No NA 94,439
25 Anand Kumar 06-01-25 40201 131,993 11,551 | Unsecured No NA 1,20,442
26 Subash Chander 04-01-25 70404 152,407 25,543 | Unsecured No NA 126,864
27| Jasvir Singh 04-01-25 70819 1,52,711 27,219 | Unsecured - | No NA 125492
28 Ganesh Kumar 06-01-25 40010 1,64,588 18,007 | Unsecured . - | No NA 1,46,581
Total 36,88.377 566227 - - - - - B = - 29.57.562
Notes.
| No claim for Gratuity admitted as there is separate fund maintained with LIC and employee can claim gratuity from that fund only
2 Employees has claimed Gross salary inlcuding PF and accordingly, claim for full amount has been admitied as Company has not made any deduction of the PF from the salary. If PF file claim, then amount shall be deducted from the provisionally admitted claim amount.

3 —.ntm%iﬁ%gnEB!E.SGEQE:&lE%IE:ngE«.GK!nEES%.
4 All claims have been admitied provisionally. Claim will be revised if any further information/ document are made available




